



12177

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882460	COVER, Cylinder Head	1		
2		882365	CAP, Oil Filler	1		
3	27	882366	GASKET, Oil Filler Cap	1		2,3
4	10	882314	SCREW, (M6x25), Flange	10		
5	10	882515	SCREW, (M6x16 / M6x20), Double	1		
6	27	882461	GASKET, Cylinder Head Cover	1		2,3
7	27	882462	GASKET, Cylinder Head Cover	1		2,3
8	10	882291	SCREW, (M6x12), Flange	8		
9		882478	COVER, Nozzle Seal	4		